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9th Vienna International Championship 2011
Wien, Stadionbad, 3. - 5.6.2011

Event 31 Women, 50m Freestyle Open
04.06.2011 - 9:00 Results Prelim
Points: FINA 2010

Rank YB Time Pts

open class

1. ROMIC Mirjana 94 Osjecki Plivacki Klub 27.58 636 Q
2. LONCARSKI Dalia 92 ASV 28.53 575 Q
3. ROTT Conni 99 Donau 28.66 567 Q

Wr. Schüler 1 Rekord
4. MINKOVA Alexandra 97 SVS-Schwechat 28.67 567 Q
5. DOLEZAL Ella 96 ASV 28.84 557 Q
6. SPANKOVA Tatiana 98 Pk Zahorak 28.96 550 Q
7. WOJCIK Magdalena 97 UKS 1-Solex Lebork 28.98 549 Q
8. PETER Eleonore 95 Union Schwimmverein Krems 29.00 547 Q
9. PRANIESS Lisa 93 SU Generali Salzburg 29.02 546 Q

10. STUCHLIK Bianca 94 Diana 29.18 537 Q
11. GLANERT Daria 96 UKS Osemka Starogard Gdanski 29.19 537 Q
12. BOeHME Katharina 97 SVS-Schwechat 29.32 530 Q
13. NEUREITER Elen 96 SU Generali Salzburg 29.55 517 Q
14. CIMPRICHOVA Monika 92 VSK UK Bratislava 29.68 511 Q
15. VALENTA Catharina 96 SC Theresianum 29.72 509 Q
16. GERSTBAUER Johanna 90 SU Generali Salzburg 29.74 508 Q
17. SPICKER Magdalena 98 1. WSK 29.83 503 ?

GROJER Dina 95 Union Schwimmverein Krems 29.83 503 ?
19. KNOPF Tamara 92 Donau 30.19 485
20. KASTNER Tina 92 Vienna Dolphins 30.50 470
21. SCHNEIDER Lisa 99 Union Schwimmverein Krems 30.55 468
22. SCHMIDT Saskia 99 SCA 30.69 462
23. ROTT Anja 95 Donau 30.71 461
24. STECHER Stefanie 92 Donau 30.78 458
25. NIKOLIC Daniela 95 ASV 30.91 452
26. NAGY Zsofia 96 Soproni UBKSE 30.94 451
27. DAXBOeCK Lena 99 ASV 31.14 442
28. CHUDZIK Julia 93 Vienna Dolphins 31.16 441
29. ROUPEC Janine 97 Union Schwimmverein Krems 31.28 436
30. SCHULZ Tamara 98 Donau 31.31 435
31. STEYER Carina 92 Donau 31.37 432
32. GOLD Alexandra 93 Diana 31.38 432
33. KAHLER Kathleen 94 ASV 31.40 431
34. KASTNER Anita 90 Vienna Dolphins 31.43 430
35. SPANNAGL Susanne 97 Union Schwimmverein Krems 31.48 428
36. KLEEDORFER Tamara 97 SC Theresianum 31.55 425
37. POLJANC Tanja 96 Vienna Dolphins 31.77 416
38. GROJER Lara 99 Union Schwimmverein Krems 31.91 411
39. STACEWICZ Dominika 93 MOSiR Sopot 32.21 399
40. SIWAKOWSKA Aleksandra 96 Siodemka Sopot 32.39 393
41. FEHIMOVIC Lara 97 SC Theresianum 32.45 391
42. SZYCA Barabara 99 UKS 1-Solex Lebork 32.55 387
43. ZELLER Leonora 98 ASV 32.73 381
44. BAGINSKA Zofia 97 Siodemka Sopot 32.76 380
45. BENKOVA Laura 00 KPS Nereus Zilina 32.91 374
46. TANER Benan 97 ASV 33.01 371
47. GRGIC Petra 98 Osjecki Plivacki Klub 33.05 370
48. KMEN Katharina 96 Donau 33.10 368
49. HANZL Sophie 99 SVSSi 33.20 365
50. ERDLER Ines 97 ASV 33.28 362
51. SUMMERAUER Viktoria 99 ASV 33.30 361
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9th Vienna International Championship 2011
Wien, Stadionbad, 3. - 5.6.2011

Event 31, Women, 50m Freestyle, Prelim, open class

Rank YB Time Pts

52. LEWITSCH Paulina 95 Donau 33.41 358
53. KRUPICKA Ramona 97 SVS-Schwechat 33.43 357
54. KOVACEVIC Martina 99 Diana 33.50 355
55. MOCKOVIC Karla 98 Osjecki Plivacki Klub 33.54 354
56. PODZAMSKA Lucia 98 Pk Zahorak 33.59 352
57. GREJC Honorata 98 UKS 1-Solex Lebork 33.60 352
58. SEIDL Hannah 95 Union Schwimmverein Krems 33.99 340
59. SEIDL Mona 97 Donau 34.00 339
60. WURM Melissa 98 The Mermaids Wien 34.01 339
61. MUSIAL Marlene 96 Donau 34.05 338
62. WYSOCKA Klaudia 97 Siodemka Sopot 34.07 337
63. KUBELKA Katharina 99 Donau 34.44 327
64. ORZAC Reka Paula 00 LPS-CSS Baia Mare 34.54 324
65. TILLEMA Anna Helen 99 SU Wien 34.55 324
66. METZKER Anna 98 SU Wien 34.58 323
67. SALA Carlotta 98 SU Wien 35.06 310
68. GHERGHEL Lisa Maria 00 LPS-CSS Baia Mare 35.13 308

SEMENIUK Julia 00 ASV 35.13 308
70. COSTEA Denisa 00 LPS-CSS Baia Mare 35.15 307
71. TSAL-TSALKO ALEXANDRA 98 Donau 35.19 306
72. SCHOePPL Sophie 98 Donau 35.59 296
73. BOGDAN Bianca 00 SVS-Schwechat 35.67 294
74. NUSSBAUMER Ulla 01 SCA 35.70 293
75. REINISCH Antonia 00 SVS-Schwechat 35.86 289
76. BRANDNER Jessica 97 Donau 35.97 287
77. STEFANSKA Julia 99 Siodemka Sopot 35.99 286
78. BRUCKNER Magdalena 98 SC Theresianum 36.11 283

MARKOVIC Magdalena 00 SCA 36.11 283
80. MOMIROV Katharina 98 SVSSi 36.17 282
81. BELOF Karolina 99 Siodemka Sopot 36.24 280
82. KUZNETSOV Daria 97 Donau 36.26 280
83. TIMKOVA Kristina 99 KPS Nereus Zilina 36.37 277
84. KAHLER Marlene 01 SVS-Schwechat 36.41 276
85. BECKER Katharina 01 SCA 36.60 272
86. KISSLER Lilli 99 The Mermaids Wien 36.79 268
87. DJENO Antonela 00 ASV 36.85 267
88. KARDAS Ewa 00 UKS 1-Solex Lebork 36.86 266
89. LEITNER Sandrina 00 SVS-Schwechat 36.90 265

TRAJKOVSKI Tamara 00 SCA 36.90 265
91. ZRILIC Sara 97 Vienna Dolphins 37.16 260
92. LEU Emma 01 Diana 37.19 259
93. PANEK Adrianna 00 UKS 1-Solex Lebork 37.25 258
94. ADELMANN Theresa 99 SU Wien 37.43 254
95. DURMAZ Cansu 00 SV Friesen 37.53 252
96. TILLEMA Jeanne Charlotte 00 SU Wien 37.54 252
97. SIPOS Janka 99 Donau 37.64 250
98. LONCKOVA Zuzana 01 KPS Nereus Zilina 37.79 247
99. AKSENOVA Vera 98 SC Theresianum 37.81 247

100. SCHOePPL Annika 00 Donau 37.85 246
101. WIECASZEK Weronika 99 Siodemka Sopot 37.92 245
102. GEORGIEVA Kristina 00 SCA 37.98 243
103. STACHURSKA Isabela 98 Donau 38.38 236
104. WROBLEWSKA lucja 99 Siodemka Sopot 38.46 234
105. HALLMANN Weronika 00 UKS 1-Solex Lebork 38.53 233
106. NASSIOUDIS Melina 00 SV Friesen 38.80 228
107. GAUDEK Larissa 00 SV Friesen 38.88 227
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9th Vienna International Championship 2011
Wien, Stadionbad, 3. - 5.6.2011

Event 31, Women, 50m Freestyle, Prelim, open class

Rank YB Time Pts

108. SCHMIED Anna 99 SC Theresianum 39.00 225
109. DAUTOVIC Aida 99 Diana 39.20 221
110. KOZOKAR Martina 00 Hakoah 39.28 220
111. STANIKOVA Natalia 98 KPS Nereus Zilina 39.35 219
112. SIBITZ Katja 96 Donau 39.67 214
113. PODOROZHKO Dasha 99 Donau 41.19 191
114. SIKORSKA Magdalena 00 UKS Osemka Starogard Gdanski 41.23 190
115. BECK Laura 99 Donau 41.35 189
116. MEJNA Aleksandra 00 UKS 1-Solex Lebork 42.33 176
117. ANDERS Natalia 99 Diana 42.56 173
118. PIETRZYK Natalia 01 UKS 1-Solex Lebork 44.25 154
119. AVCU Nuray 96 Donau 44.67 149
120. TOUMI Rihab 98 Donau 45.47 142
121. NOVAK Nina 01 SCA 46.33 134
122. KARA Aleyna 01 SCA 47.01 128
123. JERLAGIC Amina 00 SU Wien 47.33 126
124. NIEWOLIN Martyna 01 UKS 1-Solex Lebork 51.24 99
125. OBERER Rebecca 01 Donau 54.73 81
DSQ PETERMANN Anna 97 Hakoah 37.74

204 - Starting before the starting signal

junior

1. DOLEZAL Ella 96 ASV 28.84 557 Q
2. PETER Eleonore 95 Union Schwimmverein Krems 29.00 547 Q
3. GLANERT Daria 96 UKS Osemka Starogard Gdanski 29.19 537 Q
4. NEUREITER Elen 96 SU Generali Salzburg 29.55 517 Q
5. VALENTA Catharina 96 SC Theresianum 29.72 509 Q
6. GROJER Dina 95 Union Schwimmverein Krems 29.83 503 ?
7. ROTT Anja 95 Donau 30.71 461
8. NIKOLIC Daniela 95 ASV 30.91 452
9. NAGY Zsofia 96 Soproni UBKSE 30.94 451

10. POLJANC Tanja 96 Vienna Dolphins 31.77 416
11. SIWAKOWSKA Aleksandra 96 Siodemka Sopot 32.39 393
12. KMEN Katharina 96 Donau 33.10 368
13. LEWITSCH Paulina 95 Donau 33.41 358
14. SEIDL Hannah 95 Union Schwimmverein Krems 33.99 340
15. MUSIAL Marlene 96 Donau 34.05 338
16. SIBITZ Katja 96 Donau 39.67 214
17. AVCU Nuray 96 Donau 44.67 149

youth

1. MINKOVA Alexandra 97 SVS-Schwechat 28.67 567 Q
2. SPANKOVA Tatiana 98 Pk Zahorak 28.96 550 Q
3. WOJCIK Magdalena 97 UKS 1-Solex Lebork 28.98 549 Q
4. BOeHME Katharina 97 SVS-Schwechat 29.32 530 Q
5. SPICKER Magdalena 98 1. WSK 29.83 503 ?
6. ROUPEC Janine 97 Union Schwimmverein Krems 31.28 436
7. SCHULZ Tamara 98 Donau 31.31 435
8. SPANNAGL Susanne 97 Union Schwimmverein Krems 31.48 428
9. KLEEDORFER Tamara 97 SC Theresianum 31.55 425

10. FEHIMOVIC Lara 97 SC Theresianum 32.45 391
11. ZELLER Leonora 98 ASV 32.73 381
12. BAGINSKA Zofia 97 Siodemka Sopot 32.76 380
13. TANER Benan 97 ASV 33.01 371
14. GRGIC Petra 98 Osjecki Plivacki Klub 33.05 370
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9th Vienna International Championship 2011
Wien, Stadionbad, 3. - 5.6.2011

Event 31, Girls, 50m Freestyle, Prelim, youth

Rank YB Time Pts

15. ERDLER Ines 97 ASV 33.28 362
16. KRUPICKA Ramona 97 SVS-Schwechat 33.43 357
17. MOCKOVIC Karla 98 Osjecki Plivacki Klub 33.54 354
18. PODZAMSKA Lucia 98 Pk Zahorak 33.59 352
19. GREJC Honorata 98 UKS 1-Solex Lebork 33.60 352
20. SEIDL Mona 97 Donau 34.00 339
21. WURM Melissa 98 The Mermaids Wien 34.01 339
22. WYSOCKA Klaudia 97 Siodemka Sopot 34.07 337
23. METZKER Anna 98 SU Wien 34.58 323
24. SALA Carlotta 98 SU Wien 35.06 310
25. TSAL-TSALKO ALEXANDRA 98 Donau 35.19 306
26. SCHOePPL Sophie 98 Donau 35.59 296
27. BRANDNER Jessica 97 Donau 35.97 287
28. BRUCKNER Magdalena 98 SC Theresianum 36.11 283
29. MOMIROV Katharina 98 SVSSi 36.17 282
30. KUZNETSOV Daria 97 Donau 36.26 280
31. ZRILIC Sara 97 Vienna Dolphins 37.16 260
32. AKSENOVA Vera 98 SC Theresianum 37.81 247
33. STACHURSKA Isabela 98 Donau 38.38 236
34. STANIKOVA Natalia 98 KPS Nereus Zilina 39.35 219
35. TOUMI Rihab 98 Donau 45.47 142

DSQ PETERMANN Anna 97 Hakoah 37.74
204 - Starting before the starting signal

children class 1

1. ROTT Conni 99 Donau 28.66 567 Q
Wr. Schüler 1 Rekord

2. SCHNEIDER Lisa 99 Union Schwimmverein Krems 30.55 468
3. SCHMIDT Saskia 99 SCA 30.69 462
4. DAXBOeCK Lena 99 ASV 31.14 442
5. GROJER Lara 99 Union Schwimmverein Krems 31.91 411
6. SZYCA Barabara 99 UKS 1-Solex Lebork 32.55 387
7. BENKOVA Laura 00 KPS Nereus Zilina 32.91 374
8. HANZL Sophie 99 SVSSi 33.20 365
9. SUMMERAUER Viktoria 99 ASV 33.30 361

10. KOVACEVIC Martina 99 Diana 33.50 355
11. KUBELKA Katharina 99 Donau 34.44 327
12. ORZAC Reka Paula 00 LPS-CSS Baia Mare 34.54 324
13. TILLEMA Anna Helen 99 SU Wien 34.55 324
14. GHERGHEL Lisa Maria 00 LPS-CSS Baia Mare 35.13 308

SEMENIUK Julia 00 ASV 35.13 308
16. COSTEA Denisa 00 LPS-CSS Baia Mare 35.15 307
17. BOGDAN Bianca 00 SVS-Schwechat 35.67 294
18. REINISCH Antonia 00 SVS-Schwechat 35.86 289
19. STEFANSKA Julia 99 Siodemka Sopot 35.99 286
20. MARKOVIC Magdalena 00 SCA 36.11 283
21. BELOF Karolina 99 Siodemka Sopot 36.24 280
22. TIMKOVA Kristina 99 KPS Nereus Zilina 36.37 277
23. KISSLER Lilli 99 The Mermaids Wien 36.79 268
24. DJENO Antonela 00 ASV 36.85 267
25. KARDAS Ewa 00 UKS 1-Solex Lebork 36.86 266
26. LEITNER Sandrina 00 SVS-Schwechat 36.90 265

TRAJKOVSKI Tamara 00 SCA 36.90 265
28. PANEK Adrianna 00 UKS 1-Solex Lebork 37.25 258
29. ADELMANN Theresa 99 SU Wien 37.43 254
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9th Vienna International Championship 2011
Wien, Stadionbad, 3. - 5.6.2011

Event 31, Girls, 50m Freestyle, Prelim, children class 1

Rank YB Time Pts

30. DURMAZ Cansu 00 SV Friesen 37.53 252
31. TILLEMA Jeanne Charlotte 00 SU Wien 37.54 252
32. SIPOS Janka 99 Donau 37.64 250
33. SCHOePPL Annika 00 Donau 37.85 246
34. WIECASZEK Weronika 99 Siodemka Sopot 37.92 245
35. GEORGIEVA Kristina 00 SCA 37.98 243
36. WROBLEWSKA lucja 99 Siodemka Sopot 38.46 234
37. HALLMANN Weronika 00 UKS 1-Solex Lebork 38.53 233
38. NASSIOUDIS Melina 00 SV Friesen 38.80 228
39. GAUDEK Larissa 00 SV Friesen 38.88 227
40. SCHMIED Anna 99 SC Theresianum 39.00 225
41. DAUTOVIC Aida 99 Diana 39.20 221
42. KOZOKAR Martina 00 Hakoah 39.28 220
43. PODOROZHKO Dasha 99 Donau 41.19 191
44. SIKORSKA Magdalena 00 UKS Osemka Starogard Gdanski 41.23 190
45. BECK Laura 99 Donau 41.35 189
46. MEJNA Aleksandra 00 UKS 1-Solex Lebork 42.33 176
47. ANDERS Natalia 99 Diana 42.56 173
48. JERLAGIC Amina 00 SU Wien 47.33 126

children class 2

1. NUSSBAUMER Ulla 01 SCA 35.70 293
2. KAHLER Marlene 01 SVS-Schwechat 36.41 276
3. BECKER Katharina 01 SCA 36.60 272
4. LEU Emma 01 Diana 37.19 259
5. DRAGOVIC Mila 02 SCA 37.72 248
6. LONCKOVA Zuzana 01 KPS Nereus Zilina 37.79 247
7. HAIDER Karin 02 Diana 40.85 196
8. VENZ Elisabeth 02 SU Wien 41.14 191
9. ALBRECHT Lea 02 SVS-Schwechat 41.29 189

10. PIETRZYK Natalia 01 UKS 1-Solex Lebork 44.25 154
11. BARICZ Alexandra 02 Diana 45.50 141
12. NOVAK Nina 01 SCA 46.33 134
13. KARA Aleyna 01 SCA 47.01 128
14. VIDOVIC Katharina 02 Diana 49.31 111
15. TUSEK Lina 02 SCA 49.58 109
16. NIEWOLIN Martyna 01 UKS 1-Solex Lebork 51.24 99
17. OBERER Rebecca 01 Donau 54.73 81
18. KULSCAR Cynthia 03 ASV 1:04.26 50

Wr. Wertung Open

1. LONCARSKI Dalia 92 ASV 28.53 575 Q
2. ROTT Conni 99 Donau 28.66 567 Q

Wr. Schüler 1 Rekord
3. DOLEZAL Ella 96 ASV 28.84 557 Q
4. STUCHLIK Bianca 94 Diana 29.18 537 Q
5. VALENTA Catharina 96 SC Theresianum 29.72 509 Q
6. KNOPF Tamara 92 Donau 30.19 485
7. KASTNER Tina 92 Vienna Dolphins 30.50 470
8. SCHMIDT Saskia 99 SCA 30.69 462
9. ROTT Anja 95 Donau 30.71 461

10. STECHER Stefanie 92 Donau 30.78 458
11. NIKOLIC Daniela 95 ASV 30.91 452
12. DAXBOeCK Lena 99 ASV 31.14 442
13. CHUDZIK Julia 93 Vienna Dolphins 31.16 441
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9th Vienna International Championship 2011
Wien, Stadionbad, 3. - 5.6.2011

Event 31, Women, 50m Freestyle, Prelim, Wr. Wertung Open

Rank YB Time Pts

14. SCHULZ Tamara 98 Donau 31.31 435
15. STEYER Carina 92 Donau 31.37 432
16. GOLD Alexandra 93 Diana 31.38 432
17. KAHLER Kathleen 94 ASV 31.40 431
18. KASTNER Anita 90 Vienna Dolphins 31.43 430
19. KLEEDORFER Tamara 97 SC Theresianum 31.55 425
20. POLJANC Tanja 96 Vienna Dolphins 31.77 416
21. FEHIMOVIC Lara 97 SC Theresianum 32.45 391
22. ZELLER Leonora 98 ASV 32.73 381
23. TANER Benan 97 ASV 33.01 371
24. KMEN Katharina 96 Donau 33.10 368
25. HANZL Sophie 99 SVSSi 33.20 365
26. ERDLER Ines 97 ASV 33.28 362
27. SUMMERAUER Viktoria 99 ASV 33.30 361
28. LEWITSCH Paulina 95 Donau 33.41 358
29. KOVACEVIC Martina 99 Diana 33.50 355
30. SEIDL Mona 97 Donau 34.00 339
31. WURM Melissa 98 The Mermaids Wien 34.01 339
32. MUSIAL Marlene 96 Donau 34.05 338
33. KUBELKA Katharina 99 Donau 34.44 327
34. TILLEMA Anna Helen 99 SU Wien 34.55 324
35. METZKER Anna 98 SU Wien 34.58 323
36. SALA Carlotta 98 SU Wien 35.06 310
37. SEMENIUK Julia 00 ASV 35.13 308
38. TSAL-TSALKO ALEXANDRA 98 Donau 35.19 306
39. SCHOePPL Sophie 98 Donau 35.59 296
40. NUSSBAUMER Ulla 01 SCA 35.70 293
41. BRANDNER Jessica 97 Donau 35.97 287
42. BRUCKNER Magdalena 98 SC Theresianum 36.11 283

MARKOVIC Magdalena 00 SCA 36.11 283
44. MOMIROV Katharina 98 SVSSi 36.17 282
45. KUZNETSOV Daria 97 Donau 36.26 280
46. BECKER Katharina 01 SCA 36.60 272
47. KISSLER Lilli 99 The Mermaids Wien 36.79 268
48. DJENO Antonela 00 ASV 36.85 267
49. TRAJKOVSKI Tamara 00 SCA 36.90 265
50. ZRILIC Sara 97 Vienna Dolphins 37.16 260
51. LEU Emma 01 Diana 37.19 259
52. ADELMANN Theresa 99 SU Wien 37.43 254
53. DURMAZ Cansu 00 SV Friesen 37.53 252
54. TILLEMA Jeanne Charlotte 00 SU Wien 37.54 252
55. SIPOS Janka 99 Donau 37.64 250
56. AKSENOVA Vera 98 SC Theresianum 37.81 247
57. SCHOePPL Annika 00 Donau 37.85 246
58. GEORGIEVA Kristina 00 SCA 37.98 243
59. STACHURSKA Isabela 98 Donau 38.38 236
60. NASSIOUDIS Melina 00 SV Friesen 38.80 228
61. GAUDEK Larissa 00 SV Friesen 38.88 227
62. SCHMIED Anna 99 SC Theresianum 39.00 225
63. DAUTOVIC Aida 99 Diana 39.20 221
64. KOZOKAR Martina 00 Hakoah 39.28 220
65. SIBITZ Katja 96 Donau 39.67 214
66. PODOROZHKO Dasha 99 Donau 41.19 191
67. BECK Laura 99 Donau 41.35 189
68. ANDERS Natalia 99 Diana 42.56 173
69. AVCU Nuray 96 Donau 44.67 149
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9th Vienna International Championship 2011
Wien, Stadionbad, 3. - 5.6.2011

Event 31, Women, 50m Freestyle, Prelim, Wr. Wertung Open

Rank YB Time Pts

70. TOUMI Rihab 98 Donau 45.47 142
71. NOVAK Nina 01 SCA 46.33 134
72. KARA Aleyna 01 SCA 47.01 128
73. JERLAGIC Amina 00 SU Wien 47.33 126
74. OBERER Rebecca 01 Donau 54.73 81

DSQ PETERMANN Anna 97 Hakoah 37.74
204 - Starting before the starting signal

Wr. Wertung Junioren

1. DOLEZAL Ella 96 ASV 28.84 557 Q
2. VALENTA Catharina 96 SC Theresianum 29.72 509 Q
3. ROTT Anja 95 Donau 30.71 461
4. NIKOLIC Daniela 95 ASV 30.91 452
5. POLJANC Tanja 96 Vienna Dolphins 31.77 416
6. KMEN Katharina 96 Donau 33.10 368
7. LEWITSCH Paulina 95 Donau 33.41 358
8. MUSIAL Marlene 96 Donau 34.05 338
9. SIBITZ Katja 96 Donau 39.67 214

10. AVCU Nuray 96 Donau 44.67 149

Wr. Wertung Jugend

1. SCHULZ Tamara 98 Donau 31.31 435
2. KLEEDORFER Tamara 97 SC Theresianum 31.55 425
3. FEHIMOVIC Lara 97 SC Theresianum 32.45 391
4. ZELLER Leonora 98 ASV 32.73 381
5. TANER Benan 97 ASV 33.01 371
6. ERDLER Ines 97 ASV 33.28 362
7. SEIDL Mona 97 Donau 34.00 339
8. WURM Melissa 98 The Mermaids Wien 34.01 339
9. METZKER Anna 98 SU Wien 34.58 323

10. SALA Carlotta 98 SU Wien 35.06 310
11. TSAL-TSALKO ALEXANDRA 98 Donau 35.19 306
12. SCHOePPL Sophie 98 Donau 35.59 296
13. BRANDNER Jessica 97 Donau 35.97 287
14. BRUCKNER Magdalena 98 SC Theresianum 36.11 283
15. MOMIROV Katharina 98 SVSSi 36.17 282
16. KUZNETSOV Daria 97 Donau 36.26 280
17. ZRILIC Sara 97 Vienna Dolphins 37.16 260
18. AKSENOVA Vera 98 SC Theresianum 37.81 247
19. STACHURSKA Isabela 98 Donau 38.38 236
20. TOUMI Rihab 98 Donau 45.47 142

DSQ PETERMANN Anna 97 Hakoah 37.74
204 - Starting before the starting signal

Wr. Wertung Schüler 1

1. ROTT Conni 99 Donau 28.66 567 Q
Wr. Schüler 1 Rekord

2. SCHMIDT Saskia 99 SCA 30.69 462
3. DAXBOeCK Lena 99 ASV 31.14 442
4. HANZL Sophie 99 SVSSi 33.20 365
5. SUMMERAUER Viktoria 99 ASV 33.30 361
6. KOVACEVIC Martina 99 Diana 33.50 355
7. KUBELKA Katharina 99 Donau 34.44 327
8. TILLEMA Anna Helen 99 SU Wien 34.55 324
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9th Vienna International Championship 2011
Wien, Stadionbad, 3. - 5.6.2011

Event 31, Girls, 50m Freestyle, Prelim, Wr. Wertung Schüler 1

Rank YB Time Pts

9. SEMENIUK Julia 00 ASV 35.13 308
10. MARKOVIC Magdalena 00 SCA 36.11 283
11. KISSLER Lilli 99 The Mermaids Wien 36.79 268
12. DJENO Antonela 00 ASV 36.85 267
13. TRAJKOVSKI Tamara 00 SCA 36.90 265
14. ADELMANN Theresa 99 SU Wien 37.43 254
15. DURMAZ Cansu 00 SV Friesen 37.53 252
16. TILLEMA Jeanne Charlotte 00 SU Wien 37.54 252
17. SIPOS Janka 99 Donau 37.64 250
18. SCHOePPL Annika 00 Donau 37.85 246
19. GEORGIEVA Kristina 00 SCA 37.98 243
20. NASSIOUDIS Melina 00 SV Friesen 38.80 228
21. GAUDEK Larissa 00 SV Friesen 38.88 227
22. SCHMIED Anna 99 SC Theresianum 39.00 225
23. DAUTOVIC Aida 99 Diana 39.20 221
24. KOZOKAR Martina 00 Hakoah 39.28 220
25. PODOROZHKO Dasha 99 Donau 41.19 191
26. BECK Laura 99 Donau 41.35 189
27. ANDERS Natalia 99 Diana 42.56 173
28. JERLAGIC Amina 00 SU Wien 47.33 126

Wr. Wertung Schüler 2

1. NUSSBAUMER Ulla 01 SCA 35.70 293
2. BECKER Katharina 01 SCA 36.60 272
3. LEU Emma 01 Diana 37.19 259
4. DRAGOVIC Mila 02 SCA 37.72 248
5. HAIDER Karin 02 Diana 40.85 196
6. VENZ Elisabeth 02 SU Wien 41.14 191
7. BARICZ Alexandra 02 Diana 45.50 141
8. NOVAK Nina 01 SCA 46.33 134
9. KARA Aleyna 01 SCA 47.01 128

10. VIDOVIC Katharina 02 Diana 49.31 111
11. TUSEK Lina 02 SCA 49.58 109
12. OBERER Rebecca 01 Donau 54.73 81
13. KULSCAR Cynthia 03 ASV 1:04.26 50

EXH METZ Tina 98 LSV Wien 34.83 316


